
Direction: Craibstone

72 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

17K bus Time Schedule
Craibstone Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 05:40 - 07:04

Tuesday 05:40 - 07:04

Wednesday 05:40 - 07:04

Thursday 05:40 - 07:04

Friday 05:40 - 07:04

Saturday Not Operational

17K bus Info
Direction: Craibstone
Stops: 72
Trip Duration: 76 min
Line Summary:

The 17K bus line (Faulds Gate - Kirkhill Ind Estate) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Craibstone: 05:40 - 07:04(2) Kincorth: 16:08 - 17:41
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 17K bus station near you and find out when is the next 17K bus arriving.

17K bus time schedule & line map

Faulds Gate - Kirkhill Ind Estate Get The App17K

Slessor Drive, Kincorth

Cruickshank Crescent, Kincorth

Gardner Road, Kincorth

Hetherwick Road, Kincorth

Deevale Gardens, Kincorth

Deevale Terrace, Kincorth

Abbotswell School, Kincorth

Faulds Crescent Path, Kincorth

Faulds Gate, Kincorth

Abbotswell Drive, Kincorth

Kincorth Crescent, Kincorth

Duthie Park, Ferryhill

Great Southern Road, Ferryhill

Bright Street, Ferryhill

Sycamore Place, Ferryhill

Devanha Gardens, Ferryhill

Ferryhill Road, Ferryhill

Abbotsford Place, Ferryhill

Millburn Street, Ferryhill

Affleck Street, Aberdeen

Crown Terrace, Aberdeen

Music Hall, Aberdeen

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/17K/112466469/6649177/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832709-112466469&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Faulds%20Gate%20-%20Kirkhill%20Ind%20Estate
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832709-112466469&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D112466469%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D112466469%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_17K_Faulds%20Gate%20-%20Kirkhill%20Ind%20Estate_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_17K_Faulds%20Gate%20-%20Kirkhill%20Ind%20Estate_Scotland_View


Adelphi, Aberdeen

Broad Street, Aberdeen

Bon Accord Centre, Aberdeen

Craigie Street, Aberdeen

Catherine Street, Aberdeen

Charles Street, Aberdeen

Fraser Street, Aberdeen

Millbank Place, Aberdeen

Erskine Street, Kittybrewster

Ashgrove Road, Kittybrewster

Northern Hotel (Stop A), Kittybrewster

Burnett Place, Kittybrewster

Barron Street, Woodside

Don Street, Woodside

Queen Street, Woodside

Society Lane, Woodside

Anderson Road, Woodside

Smithfield Lane, Woodside

North Anderson Drive, Woodside

Manor Drive, Scatterburn

Manor Drive, Scatterburn

Auchmill Terrace, Bucksburn

Cairnfield Place, Bucksburn

Newton Terrace, Bucksburn

Howes Road, Bucksburn

St John's Road, Bucksburn

Beech Manor, Stoneywood

Market Street, Stoneywood

Polo Gardens, Stoneywood

Stoneywood Park, Stoneywood

Riverview Drive, Dyce

Farburn Terrace, Dyce

Skene Place, Dyce

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/17K/112466469/6649177/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832709-112466469&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Faulds%20Gate%20-%20Kirkhill%20Ind%20Estate


Direction: Kincorth

69 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

17K bus Time Schedule
Kincorth Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 15:57 - 17:41

Tuesday 16:05 - 17:41

Wednesday 16:08 - 17:41

Thursday 15:58 - 17:41

Friday 16:08 - 17:41

Saturday Not Operational

17K bus Info
Direction: Kincorth
Stops: 69
Trip Duration: 80 min
Line Summary:

Gladstone Place, Dyce

Pitmedden Drive, Dyce

Kirkton Avenue, Dyce

Kirkhill Drive, Kirkhill

Howe Moss Road, Kirkhill

Howe Moss Drive, Kirkhill

Howe Moss Crescent, Kirkhill

Howe Moss Avenue, Kirkhill

Howe Moss Place, Kirkhill

Howe Moss Terrace, Kirkhill

Howe Moss Terrace, Kirkhill

Dyce Drive, Kirkhill

Buchan Road, Aberdeen Airport

Montrose Road, Aberdeen Airport

Argyll Way, Aberdeen Airport

International View, Wellheads

Dyce Drive, Craibstone

Howe Moss Road, Kirkhill

Howe Moss Drive, Kirkhill

Howe Moss Crescent, Kirkhill

Howe Moss Avenue, Kirkhill

Howe Moss Place, Kirkhill

Howe Moss Terrace, Kirkhill

Howe Moss Terrace, Kirkhill

Dyce Drive, Kirkhill

Buchan Road, Aberdeen Airport

Montrose Road, Aberdeen Airport

Argyll Way, Aberdeen Airport

International View, Wellheads

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/17K/112466469/6649120/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832709-112466469&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Faulds%20Gate%20-%20Kirkhill%20Ind%20Estate


Wellheads Terrace, Wellheads

Wellheads Way, Wellheads

Farburn Terrace, Wellheads

Riverview Drive, Dyce

Stoneywood Park, Stoneywood

Polo Gardens, Stoneywood

Market Street, Stoneywood

Beech Manor, Stoneywood

St John's Road, Bucksburn

Howes Road, Bucksburn

Newton Terrace, Bucksburn

Cairnfield Place, Bucksburn

Auchmill Road, Bucksburn

Auchmill Terrace, Bucksburn

Manor Drive, Scatterburn

Mugiemoss Road, Woodside

Smithfield Lane, Woodside

Anderson Road, Woodside

Deer Road, Woodside

Grandholm Street, Woodside

Don Street, Woodside

Barron Street, Woodside

Burnett Place, Kittybrewster

Lilybank Place, Kittybrewster

Northern Hotel, Kittybrewster

Ashgrove Road, Kittybrewster

Erskine Street, Kittybrewster

Millbank Place, Aberdeen

Fraser Street, Aberdeen

Hutcheon Street, Aberdeen

Gerrard Street, Aberdeen

John Street, Aberdeen

Bon Accord Centre, Aberdeen

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/17K/112466469/6649120/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832709-112466469&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Faulds%20Gate%20-%20Kirkhill%20Ind%20Estate


17K bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scotland.
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Broad Street, Aberdeen

Adelphi, Aberdeen

Music Hall, Aberdeen

Crown Terrace, Aberdeen

Marywell Street, Aberdeen

Millburn Street, Ferryhill

Abbotsford Lane, Ferryhill

Devanha Gardens, Ferryhill

Deemount Road, Ferryhill

Murray Terrace, Ferryhill

Allenvale Cemetary, Ferryhill

Duthie Park, Ferryhill

Kincorth Crescent, Kincorth

Abbotswell Crescent, Kincorth

Provost Watt Drive, Kincorth

Faulds Wynd Path, Kincorth

Abbotswell School, Kincorth

Deevale Terrace, Kincorth

Cairngorm Drive, Kincorth

Matthews Road, Kincorth

Caiesdykes Road, Kincorth

Cruickshank Crescent, Kincorth

Slessor Drive, Kincorth

Slessor Drive, Kincorth


